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CLASSIC COCKIRILS £720m

<=, Gosmopolitan

“rZe A very classic cocktail; Absolut citron
! vodka and Cointreau, shaken with lime
and cranberry juice

Long Island Iced Tea

A blend of Eristoff vodka, Beefeater gin,
Olmeca Blanco Tequila, Bacardi Superior
rum and triple sec, topped with cola and
lime - a classic

~5 Margarita

Olmeca Blanco Tequila and Cointreau
¥ shaken with lime juice. For a change,
) serve with a fruit purée of your choice

Mojito

! A Cuban classic mix of Bacardi Superior
r rum, lime, sugar and mint topped with
soda water. Delicious!

i/ Caipirinha

i Fresh, chopped lime muddled with sugar
and packed with crushed ice and a large
’ measure of Sagatiba Cachaga

/ Lynchburg Lemonade
A great party punch with Jack Daniels,

r lemanade and Cointreau ~ named after

the home town of Jack Daniel's

Woo Woo
-4 A'long and refreshing favourite with Eristoff
f vodka, Archers and cranberry juice

i/ Mai Tai

i, A Hawaiian specialty featuring Cointreau,
almond and lime flavours. Add Bacardi

f Gold and Lamb's Navy rum and spark

up the Tiki torches!

| Dark and Stormy

A taste of the tropics mixing Gosling's
rum, lime and ginger beer

i # Bramble

A wonderfully decadent mix of Beefeater
gin, lemon juice and sugar, served on ice
and topped with blackberry liqueur

CHAMPAQNE COCKIRAILS £8#ct

Peach Mimosa Bellini

Peach purée showered
with Prosecco. Also
available with a range of

Peach schnapps and orange
juice make a decadent blend
with chilled prosecco

Kir Royale

Champagne laced with
créme de cassis

other delicious fruit purées

\_/" Porn Star Martini £7.50
\7" ¥ Absolut vanilla vodka shaken with Passod,
/! fresh passion fruit and vanilla syrup,
b served straight up with Prosecco.
Q’i _EJ

LONDON'S ALLNQ 775

Piccadilly Punch

Take back the night with a circus of Bacardi
Gold rum, apricot brandy, Cointreau,
orange and orgeat syrup. Topped with a lime
wedge, orange wedge and mint sprig

Green Light

Dedicated followers adore this fashionable
ensemble of Midori, Eristoff vodka, lemon
juice and sugar syrup, capped with mint

*3 Camden Cooler

Absolut vanilla vodka, orange juice, lemon
juice, sugar syrup, passion fruit purée and
double cream; served with mint and half a
passion fruit. . . Cooler than cool

Black Cab Cooler

All the streets of London lead to this supe-
rior blend of Smirnoff blueberry vodka,
limoncello and fresh lemon juice;

served with lemonade

Giant Porn  \\7/
Star Martini |
(SERVES 3) £20 1

# Soho Sling

West End girls and boys love this electric
mix of Hendrick's gin, lychee, a dash of
gomme syrup, strawberry purée,
raspberry purée and zingy lemon juice

London Mule

London’s yearning for this fusion of Bacardi
rum, mint leaves, strawberry purée,
thubarb bitters, rhubarb syrup,

squeezed limes and gomme syrup

-**7 Hackney Hurricane

An East End rascal that's more dashing
than dizzy; A blast of Eristoff vodka meets
strawberry purée and elderflower cordial
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PITCHERS £77

/"= Long Island Iced Tea
A blend of Eristoff vodka, Beefeater gin, Olmeca Blanco Tequila, Bacardi Superior rum and triple sec,

r
/ / topped with cola and lime - a classic

f =5 Woo Woo
/' / A refreshing favourite with Eristoff vodka, Archers and cranberry juice

Lynchburg Lemonade

] A great party punch with Jack Daniel's, lemonade and Cointreau - named after the home town of
Jack Daniel's

Mai Tai

J /7 A Hawaiian specialty featuring Cointreau, almond and lime flavours.
7

Add Bacardi Gold and Lamb’s Navy rum and spark up the Tiki torches!

Vodka Monster

Eristoff vodka with the energy drink you crave, monster!

SHOOITERS

s# Al Sorted £5 s B52E5 s Jiger Bomb £7
jw5l  Baileys sandwiched w5 Kahlua Balleys w1 Monster and
s/ between Antica Black »-/  and Coinfreau s Jagermeister

" Sambuca and Eristoff " perfectly layered ;

Black vodka

WHITE WINE

Gpht. Qi ¢ Pepreating
Airén Blanco, Albali, Arium Spain
Colombard Sauvignon Blanc, Crusan France
Pinot Grigio, Pontebello Australia

Chenin Blanc, Cullinan View South Africa
Sauvignon Blanc, Los Romeros Chile

Sancerre, La Graveligre, Joseph Mellot France

Dry ¢ Tediuum - Beodied
Rioja Blanco, Don Jacobo Spain
Torrontés, Callia Reservado Argentina
Sauvignon Blanc, Dashwood New Zealand
Pinot Grigio, Grave del Friuli Italy
Riesling, Wynns Australia

Petit Chablis, J. Moreau et Fils France

Goudent ¢ Full-Bodied
Chardonnay, The Gourmet Australia
Chardonnay, Short Mile Bay Australia
Chardonnay, Fortant Littoral France

Sauvignon Blanc/Semillon, Coat Door Australia

175ml
£5.25
£5.50
£5.75
£5.90
£6.15

£6.15
£6.15

Bottle
£19.00
£20.00
£21.00
£21.50
£22.50
£38.00

£24.00
£24.00
£21.00
£29.00
£30.50
£32.00

£22.50
£22.50
£21.00
£30.50



_RED WINE-

Lipht £ Fudly

Tempranillo-Garnacha Tinto Albali, Arium Spain

Pinot Noir, Dashwood New Zealand

Hedium-Bodied ¢ Supgple

Vinuva Barbera, Pavia Italy
Merlot, Altoritas Chile
Shiraz-Viognier, The Vintner Australia

Malbec-Merlot, Paso Argentina

Bold ¢ Powerpul

Grenache-Merlot, Crusan France
Cabernet Sauvignon, Granfort France
Shiraz, Short Mile Bay Australia
Chianti Riserva, Piccini ltaly

Vifia Real Crianza Spain

(Chateau de Camarsac Oak-aged,
Bordeaux Supérieur France

Crozes Hermitage, La Tuiliére France

175ml
£5.25

£5.75
£6.15

£6.50

£5.50
£5.90
£6.15

250m|
£6.65

£1.35
£185

£8.15

£7.00
£7.80
£185

Bottle
£19.00
£36.50

£21.00
£22.00
£24.00
£24.00

£20.00
£21.50
£22.50
£26.50
£28.50

£29.00
£37.00

POSE WiNE

Tempranillo-Garnacha Rosado Albali, Arium Italy
Merlot Rosé, Los Romeros Chile

White Zinfandel, Vendange USA

Pinot Grigio Roseé, Parini Italy

Pinot Noir Rosé, Destinea France

175ml

£5.65

£6.40

250m| Bottle
£20.00

£715 £20.50
£23.00
£8.15  £23.50
£25.00

SPARKLING ¢ CHAMPAANE

Codorniu Brut NV

Conti d’Arco Prosecco Brut
Heidsieck Monopole
Pommery Brut

Moét & Chandon
Pommery Wintertime
Veuve Cliquot Yellow Label
Bollinger Special Cuvée
Moét & Chandon Vintage
Dom Pérignon Brut
Codorniu Rosé

Heidsieck Monopole Rosé

Laurent-Perrier Rosé

125ml Bottle
£6.30 £34.00

£6.80 £37.00
£9.00 £50.00
£10.40 £58.50
£62.50
£64.50
£68.50
£85.00
£105.00
£170.00
£6.50 £35.00
£62.50
£105.00



