









CLASSIC COCKTAILS E7.50 EACH



Cosmopolitan

A very classic cocktail; Absolut citron vodka and Cointreau, shaken with lime and cranberry juice



Long Island Iced Tea

A blend of Eristoff vodka, Beefeater gin, Olmeca Blanco Tequila, Bacardi Superior rum and triple sec, topped with cola and lime – a classic



Margarita

Olmeca Blanco Tequila and Cointreau shaken with lime juice. For a change, serve with a fruit purée of your choice



Mojito

A Cuban classic mix of Bacardi Superior rum, lime, sugar and mint topped with soda water. Delicious!



Caipirinha

Fresh, chopped lime muddled with sugar and packed with crushed ice and a large measure of Saoatiba Cachaca



Lynchburg Lemonade

A great party punch with Jack Daniel's, lemonade and Cointreau – named after the home town of Jack Daniel's



Woo Woo

A long and refreshing favourite with Eristoff vodka, Archers and cranberry juice



Mai Tai

A Hawaiian specialty featuring Cointreau, almond and lime flavours. Add Bacardi Gold and Lamb's Navy rum and spark up the Tiki torches!



Dark and Stormy

A taste of the tropics mixing Gosling's rum, lime and ginger beer



Bramble

A wonderfully decadent mix of Beefeater gin, lemon juice and sugar, served on ice and topped with blackberry liqueur

CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS E8 EACH

Bellini



Peach Mimosa

Peach schnapps and orange juice make a decadent blend with chilled prosecco



Peach purée showered with Prosecco. Also available with a range of other delicious fruit purées



Kir Royale

Champagne laced with crème de cassis

LONDON'S CALLING E7.75 EACH



Piccadilly Punch

Take back the night with a circus of Bacardi Gold rum, apricot brandy, Cointreau, orange and orgeat syrup. Topped with a lime wedge, orange wedge and mint sprig



Green Light

Dedicated followers adore this fashionable ensemble of Midori, Eristoff vodka, lemon juice and sugar syrup, capped with mint



Camden Cooler

Absolut vanilla vodka, orange juice, lemon juice, sugar syrup, passion fruit purée and double cream; served with mint and half a passion fruit...Cooler than cool



Black Cab Cooler

All the streets of London lead to this superior blend of Smirnoff blueberry vodka, limoncello and fresh lemon juice; served with lemonade



Soho Sling

West End girls and boys love this electric mix of Hendrick's gin, lychee, a dash of gomme syrup, strawberry purée, raspberry purée and zingy lemon juice



London Mule

London's yearning for this fusion of Bacardi rum, mint leaves, strawberry purée, rhubarb bitters, rhubarb syrup, squeezed limes and gomme syrup



Hackney Hurricane

An East End rascal that's more dashing than dizzy; A blast of Eristoff vodka meets strawberry purée and elderflower cordial



Porn Star Martini £7.50

Absolut vanilla vodka shaken with Passoã, fresh passion fruit and vanilla syrup, served straight up with Prosecco.







Long Island Iced Tea

A blend of Eristoff vodka, Beefeater gin, Olmeca Blanco Tequila, Bacardi Superior rum and triple sec, topped with cola and lime – a classic



Woo Woo

A refreshing favourite with Eristoff vodka, Archers and cranberry juice



Lynchburg Lemonade

A great party punch with Jack Daniel's, lemonade and Cointreau – named after the home town of Jack Daniel's



Mai Tai

A Hawaiian specialty featuring Cointreau, almond and lime flavours. Add Bacardi Gold and Lamb's Navy rum and spark up the Tiki torches!



Vodka Monster

Eristoff vodka with the energy drink you crave, monster!





All Sorted £5

Baileys sandwiched between Antica Black Sambuca and Eristoff Black vodka



B52 £5

Kahlua, Baileys and Cointreau perfectly layered



Jäger Bomb £7

Monster and
Jägermeister

Light, Erisp & Refreshing	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Airén Blanco, Albali, Arium Spain	£5.25	£6.65	£19.00
Colombard Sauvignon Blanc, Crusan France	£5.50	£7.00	£20.00
Pinot Grigio, Pontebello Australia	£5.75	£7.35	£21.00
Chenin Blanc, Cullinan View South Africa	£5.90	£7.50	£21.50
Sauvignon Blanc, Los Romeros Chile	£6.15	£7.85	£22.50
Sancerre, La Gravelière, Joseph Mellot France			£38.00
Dry & Medium-Bodied			
Rioja Blanco, Don Jacobo Spain			£24.00
Torrontés, Callia Reservado Argentina			£24.00
Sauvignon Blanc, Dashwood New Zealand			£27.00
Pinot Grigio, Grave del Friuli Italy			£29.00
Riesling, Wynns Australia			£30.50
Petit Chablis, J. Moreau et Fils France			£32.00
Opulent & Full-Bodied			
Chardonnay, The Gourmet Australia	£6.15	£7.85	£22.50
Chardonnay, Short Mile Bay Australia	£6.15	£7.85	£22.50
Chardonnay, Fortant Littoral France			£27.00
Sauvignon Blanc/Semillon, Coat Door Australia			£30.50

RED WITE

Light & Fruity	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Tempranillo-Garnacha Tinto Albali, Arium Spain	£5.25	£6.65	£19.00
Pinot Noir, Dashwood New Zealand		1	£36.50
Medium-Bodied & Supple			
Vinuva Barbera, Pavia Italy	£5.75	£7.35	£21.00
Merlot, Altoritas Chile	£6.15	£7.85	£22.00
Shiraz-Viognier, The Vintner Australia			£24.00
Malbec-Merlot, Paso Argentina	£6.50	£8.15	£24.00
Bold & Powerful			
Grenache-Merlot, Crusan France	£5.50	£7.00	£20.00
Cabernet Sauvignon, Granfort France	£5.90	£7.80	£21.50
Shiraz, Short Mile Bay Australia	£6.15	£7.85	£22.50
Chianti Riserva, Piccini Italy			£26.50
Viña Real Crianza Spain			£28.50
Château de Camarsac Oak-aged, Bordeaux Supérieur France			£29.00
Crozes Hermitage, La Tuilière France			£37.00

ROSÉ WINE

	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Tempranillo-Garnacha Rosado Albali, Arium Italy			£20.00
Merlot Rosé, Los Romeros Chile	£5.65	£7.15	£20.50
White Zinfandel, Vendange USA			£23.00
Pinot Grigio Rosé, Parini Italy	£6.40	£8.15	£23.50
Pinot Noir Rosé, Destinea France			£25.00

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE.

	125ml	Bottle	
Codorniu Brut NV	£6.30	£34.00	
Conti d'Arco Prosecco Brut	£6.80	£37.00	
Heidsieck Monopole	£9.00	£50.00	
Pommery Brut	£10.40	£58.50	
Moët & Chandon		£62.50	
Pommery Wintertime		£64.50	
Veuve Cliquot Yellow Label		£68.50	
Bollinger Special Cuvée		£85.00	
Moët & Chandon Vintage		£105.00	
Dom Pérignon Brut		£170.00	
Codorniu Rosé	£6.50	£35.00	
Heidsieck Monopole Rosé		£62.50	
Laurent-Perrier Rosé		£105.00	